17
52
1
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 521
521
Control Gear, Switch Gear & DIN Rails
C
on

25+15+8+3+1+Range
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.
Timing
CTL128
Pneumatically operated timers which mount onto the front of the contactor or relay
giving a timed output signal, delay-on or delay-off. 1 NO + 1 NC contacts are provided,
rated at 10A th ≤ 660V.
Amplifier Interface Module
Output voltage 24V to 250V ac, mounting on LC1 D09 to D32
.214-644LA4DWB
25+15+8+3+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.
100 to 250V ac, mounting on LC1 D40 to D80
Input voltage
Solid state interface mounts directly on to the contactor or relay terminals for opera-
tion by low level signal from a PLC output (state ‘0’ <2.4V, state ‘1’ 5 to 30V)
CTL131
24V dc
Coil Suppressor Modules
Oscillating frequency limited to 400Hz max.Coil voltage at switch off limited to 3 nominal voltage
CTL130
 214-670.LA4DA1ULC1D09 to D32110 to 240
 214-656.LA4DA1ELC1D09 to D3224 to 48
15+8+3+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.
Compatible
Contactor
Voltage
50/60Hz
An RC suppressor provides protection to circuits which are sensitive to high frequency
interference. These devices mount directly onto contactors and control relays with a
simple plug-in connection.
Free Standing Overload Adaptor
Dimensions (relay mounted on adaptor)
CTL120
Overload type:
LR2D1 H=79, W=45, D=98. LR2D3 H=100, W=75, D=117.
214-413.LA7D3064LR2D3
214-395.LA7D1064LR2D1
25+15+8+3+1+
Price EachOrder
Code
Mftrs.
List No.
For
Overload
Type
Converts overload relay to 35mm DIN rail or back panel mounting, for remote applica-
tions.
Spare ‘d2’ Coils
Note: ‘d2’ range coils are not interchangeable with ‘d’ range types.
CTL133
214-711.LX1D2U5240V 50Hz
214-700.LX1D2F7110V 50/60Hz
214-693.LX1D2B724V 50/60Hz
For LC1D09, D12, D18, CA2DN
15+8+3+1+
Price Each
Order Code